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Item Name : Displacement Vessel
Item Code : 167.2008.01

Item Description :

For experiments in density, specific gravity etc. Where volumetric displacement of liquids
is involved. Seamless fabrication with flared top edge, made of borosilicate glass with
angled spout for convinient overflow and collection of liquids.

Item Image :

Cat. No.

167.2008.01

167.2008.02

167.2008.03

167.2008.04

Description

Graduated

Graduated

Without graduation

Without graduation

Capacity (ml)

250ml

500ml

250ml

500ml
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